
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / INSTRUCTIONS
D'ASSEMBLAGE / /INSTRUCTIVO DE ARMADO

The image may differ
depending on model

The image may differ
depending on model

The image may differ
depending on model

The image may differ
depending on model

FG-WH/BC-MT-1-1237-USA
FG-WH/BC-MT-1-1238-USA
FG-WH/BC-MT-1-1239-USA

FG-WH/BC-MT-1-1272-USA
FG-WH/BC-MT-1-1273-USA





WAYFAIR / AI / CLINTON METAL FULL BED

J

K

K

B

B

E

C

F

A

N

M

M

L

L

E

G

H

I

B

B

N

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

JD



HARDWARE
QUINCAILLERIE / HERRAJE

(A)

JCBC Screw M6 x 15mm

34 units

(B)

2 units

(C)

(D)

JCBC Screw M6 x 35mm

3 units

(E)

JCBC Screw M6 x 45mm

2 units

(F)

Slat Holder

28 units

(G) Hex Key M4

2 units

(H) Spring Washer M6

16 units

JCN Nut M6 x 20mm

TOOLS NOT INCLUDED
OUTILS PAS INCLUS / HERRAMIENTAS NO INCLUIDAS

3.5m/12'

Metal Plate

3 units



A

STEP 2

STEP 1

B

BA

2

1

B

B

B

B

A

A

E

D

C

D

2

H

A

1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A x 8

AutoCAD SHX Text
A x 12

AutoCAD SHX Text
H x 12



A

STEP 4

STEP 3

H

G

E

1

2

G

E

H

A

B

C

F

B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A x 4

AutoCAD SHX Text
H x 4

AutoCAD SHX Text
A x 4



STEP 6

STEP 5

A

E

G

H

A

N

N

B

B

C

N

D

AutoCAD SHX Text
A x 4

AutoCAD SHX Text
D x 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
C x 2



A

STEP 8

STEP 7

I

A

B

B

A

L

L

A

A

C

D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D x 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
B x 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
A x 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
C x 1



STEP 9

J

F

K

K

1

2

K

J

B

B

F

AutoCAD SHX Text
F x 28



E

STEP 10

M

K

M

M

K

K

L

L

AutoCAD SHX Text
E x 2


	Sheets and Views
	AI-CANDENCE  EIRWEN QUEEN BED-PG3

	Sheets and Views
	AI-CANDENCE  QUEEN BED OPTION5-PG3 (2)

	Sheets and Views
	AI-CANDENCE  EIRWEN QUEEN BED-PG4

	Sheets and Views
	AI-CANDENCE  EIRWEN QUEEN BED-PG5

	Sheets and Views
	AI-CANDENCE  EIRWEN QUEEN BED-PG6

	Sheets and Views
	AI-CANDENCE  EIRWEN QUEEN BED-PG7

	Sheets and Views
	AI-CANDENCE  EIRWEN QUEEN BED-PG8

	Sheets and Views
	AI-CANDENCE  EIRWEN QUEEN BED-PG9


